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ALUPE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
(A constituent College of Moi University) 

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH) 
UNDERGRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE YEAR 1-YEAR 4 

  

1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3rd YEAR 4TH  YEAR 

SEM 1 SEM 2 SEM 1 SEM 2 SEM 1 SEM 2 SEM 1 SEM 2 

DESCRIPTION Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. 

Tuition Fees 
70,000 70,000 70,000 70,000 70,000 70,000 70,000 70,000 

Registration Fee 500               

AUCS Org. Fee 1000               

AUCS Annual Sub. Fee 0   500   500   500   

Students Identity Card 
500               

Caution Money 2,000.00               

ICT Fees 
4,000.00   4,000.00   4,000.00   4,000.00   

Examination Fee 1,500.00   1,500.00   1,500.00   1,500.00   

Activity Fee 1,500.00   1,500.00   1,500.00   1,500.00   

Games/Sports 1,000.00   1,000.00   1,000.00   1,000.00   

Amenity Fee 1,500.00   1,500.00   1,500.00   1,500.00   

Educational Trips          

COBES I 13,000               

COBES II     18,000           

COBES III         1000       

COBES IV             10,000   

TOTAL 96,500 70,000 98,000 70,000 81,000 70,000 90,000 70,000 

GRAND TOTAL 166,500 168,000 151,000 160,000 

 (A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be made by 

Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated. 

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Alupe University College Bank 

Account: Kenya Commercial Bank, BUSIA BRANCH A/c No. 1201874084 
 

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year for catering 

services and 9,000/= per year for books. 

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a receipt. Students 

are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a query. 

(E) Students are expected to register with NHIF and subscribe annually 

(F) International Students pay 20% higher on Tuition fees 

(G) COBES fees should be paid using a separate banker’s cheques payable to Alupe University College 

(I) Indemnity on field attachments will be borne by students as and when required. 



NB: This fees structure is subject to revision at the sole discretion of the University. 

 


